LID AND BODY AVAILABLE COLORS

RAL 6028  RAL 2004 RAL 3020 RAL 7046 RAL 5022 RAL 1018

TECHNICAL FEATURES
Capacity

Length

Lid Length

Base Length

Width

Width Between Axis
Width Between Wheels
Height

Height Without Lid

@ Wheels

Weight

Load

LOGISTIC DATA
0
40" DC
40" HC
90 cbm Truck
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660!
1380 mm
1223 mm
1145 mm
780 mm
490mm
625 mm
1150 mm
1050 mm
200 mm

39 kg

270 kg
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"WASTE MANAGEMENT
6601 CONTAINER

DESCRIPTION

* Manufactured from HDPE using the injection moulding
method and 100% virgin raw material

* Compatible with EN 840-2-5-6

* Smooth surface for easy cleaning

* Resistant to UV, cold, heat, and chemicals

* Lid opener 270 degree and fixed through two metal pins
* Print area on body and lid

* (1200 mm wheels, 2 with breaks

* Smooth-runnig wheels with breaks

* Designed to accommodate data carriers

* Compatible with standard lifting equipment

EXTRA OPTIONS

* Foot pedal

* Hot Stamping

* Screen Priting

* Lid in Lid

* Liquid Evacuation System

LOGO APLICATION AREAS
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A: 400x280 mm C: 55x25 mm
B: 300x280 mm D: 210x50mm
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PRODUCT REFERENCES

LID AND BODY AVAILABLE COLORS

RAL 6028  RAL 2004 RAL 3020 RAL 7046 RAL 5022 RAL 1018

. Product Reference Product Reference
L) e Bl Siamears) Celars Without Foot Pedal With Foot Pedal
011.00109 011.00104
011.00110 011.00105
011.001171 011.00106
011.00112 011.00107
011.00113 011.00108
011.00114 011.00103
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